Cto. Galego de Natacién Junior e Absoluto de Veran GALAICQ
FEGAN Pontevedra | Rias do Sur, 04-06/07/2025, P50 Elec.
Prueba 18 Fem., 4 x 200m Libre Absoluto Femenino
04/07/2025 Lista de salida
Serie 1 de 2

3 A.D. Naut. De Naron 14
4 C.N. Ferrol 14

5 A.D. Fogar 14

Serie 2 de 2
1 C. FLUVIAL LUGO 14

2 C.N. Rias Baixas 14

3 C.N. Ponteareas 14

4 C.N. Arteixo 14

5 C.N. Portamifia Lugo 14

6 C.N. Galaico 14

7 C.N. Pabellon Ourense 14

8 Sporting Club Casino 14

A.D. Naut. De Naron
C.N. Ferrol

A.D. Fogar

C. FLUVIAL LUGO
C.N. Rias Baixas

C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Arteixo

C.N. Portamifia Lugo
C.N. Galaico

C.N. Pabellon Ourense

Sporting Club Casino

9:18.42 L

9:01.83 L

9:10.55 L

8:53.18 L

8:51.05 L

8:45.16 L

8:29.98 L

8:43.36 L

8:4547 L

85133 L

9:01.28 L

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82462
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